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    Big Country Master Gardener 

           Spring Training 2025 
                Tentative Schedule 

          (Dates are subject to change due to speaker availability) 
 

Session Date Topics 

Session 1 
Thursday, February 6 Orientation 

Intro to Soil 6-9 PM 

Session 2 
Thursday, February 13  

*Vegetables & Herbs 
  6-9 PM 

Session 3 
Tuesday, February 18 

Plant Growth & Development   6-9 PM 

Session 4  
Tuesday, February 25 

*Fruit Trees, Berries & Pecans 
6-9 PM 

Session 5 
Tuesday, March 4 

Turfgrass Program 
6-9 PM 

Session 6 
Tuesday, March 18 

*Rainwater Harvesting 
6-9 PM 

Session 7 
Saturday, March 22 

Plant Propagation 
9 AM - 4 PM 

Session 8 
Thursday, March 27 *Entomology 

*Plant Pathology 6-9 PM 

Session 9 
 

Tuesday, April 1 
Landscape Principles 

6-9 PM 

Session 10 
Saturday, April 5 

TBD 
9 AM - 4 PM 

Session 11 
Thursday, April 10 Plant ID 

Plant Sale Prep 6-9 PM 

Session 12 
Tuesday, April 15 

*EarthKind 
6-9 PM 

Session 13 
Thursday, April 24 

*TBD 
6-9 PM 

Final Exam 
Tuesday, April 29 

Final Exam / Graduation 
6-9 PM 

 
* Denotes CEU training for current certified Master Gardeners/2024 Interns                                                      
Updated 12/02/2024 




